
FROM:

777sign
4050 WHarmon #4

Las Vegas, NV 89103

TO:

Kim Sams
203 Daniel Pkwy

WASHINGTON, IL 61571

USPS DELIVER TO:
Kim Sams
203 Daniel Pkwy

WASHINGTON, IL 61571

CUST REF: PK-1538121686057092185-0

S

J2
54

02
50

92
41

32
6-

26
38

90
80

4

FedEx Tracking ID# 3946 3289 0243
9631 0913 5 (000 000 0000) 8 00 3946 3289 0243

Parcel Select
U.S. Postage Paid

FedEx Ground
e-VS

USPS TRACKING # e-VS

9261 2903 8156 5342 9553 37


